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CONTACT LIST

	STORE/EMPLOYEE
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	FAX
	EMAIL

	SPRING #41
	440 Rayford Rd Ste. 155
Spring TX 77386
	281-367-2700
	281-367-2701
	acprayford@assurancecp.com

	Candy Fleeks (Manager)
	
	(c) 936-206-1285
	
	cfleeks@assurancecp.com

	Tiffany Daniels (PIC)
	
	(c) 281-723-4694
	
	tdaniels@assurancecp.com

	HUFFMAN #43
	12315 FM 1960
Huffman TX 77336
	281-324-1960
	281-324-4303
	acphuffman@
assurancecp.com

	Liz Watkins(Manager)
	
	(c) 281-608-1084
	
	ewatkins@assurancecp.com

	Peter J. (PIC)
	
	(c) 281-460-4920
	
	

	OAKRIDGE LAB #01
	26202 Oak Ridge Dr.Ste. A-102 Spring, TX 77380
	832-813-8199
	832-813-8949
	thewoodlandslab@
assurancecp.com

	Coty P. (Manager)
	
	(c) 936-537-4698
	
	cleal@assurancecp.com

	Rodney S. (PIC)
	
	
	
	rswindle@assurancecp.com

	SCRIPTLINK #102
	13176 West Lake Houston Pwy Houston Tx 77044
	281-458-1800
	281-458-1889
	acpscriptlink@
assurancecp.com

	Priscilla L. (Manager)
	
	(c) 832-603-2340
	
	priscilla.lardizabal@yahoo

	Mira Miles(PIC)
	
	
	
	mmiles@assurancecp.com

	SPLENDORA #03
	13840 Us Hwy 59 
Ste. C 
Splendora TX 77372
	281-689-7700
	281-689-7701
	acpsplendora@
assurancecp.com

	Shelby L. (Manager)
	
	(c) 936-206-1285
	
	Shelby@assurancecp.com

	Wyteka W. (PIC)
	
	(c) 318-884-3434
	
	wwilson@assurancecp.com

	ACCOUNTING OFFICE
	1006 Thompson Hwy Ste. 102 
Richmond TX 77469
	281-762-2074
	281-239-8515
	accounting@assurancecp.com

	Marie Penzort
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	mpenzort@assurancecp.com

	Evelyn Harris
	
	
	
	eharris@assurancecp.com

	Diana Garcia
	
	
	
	dgarcia@assurancecp.com

	Brandi Love
	
	
	
	blove@assurancecp.com

	CORPORATE OFFICE
	26202 Oakridge Dr. Ste. A-102 Spring TX 77380
	832-813-8199
	832-813-8949
	

	Tronown Thomas (Owner)
	
	(c) 832-928-4316
	
	tthomas@assurancecp.com

	Kelly Moore(Executive Assistant)
	
	(c) 832-477-7878
	
	kmoore@assurancecp.com

	Nhu Truong (Director Of Pharmacy Ops)
	
	
	
	ntruong@assurancecp.com

	Leslie Thomas (HR)
	
	(c) 832-813-8133
	
	leslie@assurancecp.com

	Brittany B. (Marketing)
	
	(c) 832-517-7451
	
	brittany@assurancecp.com

	Deundre T. (IT)
	
	(c) 713-309-0189
	
	itops@assurancecp.com
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